
#1 Men's 100 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BELCHER, Jeremy Simon Fraser University Ath 11.03  (+1.1) 1(1)

2 SUZUKI, Kaito Simon Fraser University Ath 11.08  (+1.1) 1(2)

3 GRUNINGER, Calib Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.42  (+1.1) 1(3)

4 AMENTA, Anthony Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.67  (+1.1) 1(4)

5 ERASO, Diego Chilliwack Track & Field Clu 11.67  (+1.1) 1(5)

6 GIBBS, Mitchell Simon Fraser University Ath 11.68  (+1.1) 1(6)

7 CHEUNG, Clarence Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.74  (+2.3) 2(1)

8 ZHOU, Victor Unattached British Columbi 11.74  (+1.1) 1(7)

9 VIRIRI, Tinashe Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.76  (+2.3) 2(2)

10 BAJARUNAS, Marty Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.14  (+2.3) 2(3)

11 AKPOVIRORO, Emmanuel Unattached British Columbi 12.21  (+2.3) 2(4)

12 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics Club 12.63  (+2.3) 2(5)

13 YANEZ, Ignacio Unattached 12.64  (+2.3) 2(6)

14 ZHANG, Danni Vancouver Thunderbirds 14.89  (+1.1) 1(8)

ARDIZZONI, Massimo Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS 2

PEDERSON, Elijah Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 BELCHER, Jeremy Simon Fraser University Ath 11.03

2 SUZUKI, Kaito Simon Fraser University Ath 11.08

3 GRUNINGER, Calib Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.42

4 AMENTA, Anthony Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.67

5 ERASO, Diego Chilliwack Track & Field Clu 11.67

6 GIBBS, Mitchell Simon Fraser University Ath 11.68

7 ZHOU, Victor Unattached British Columbi 11.74

8 ZHANG, Danni Vancouver Thunderbirds 14.89

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+2.3)

1 CHEUNG, Clarence Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.74

2 VIRIRI, Tinashe Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.76

3 BAJARUNAS, Marty Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.14

4 AKPOVIRORO, Emmanuel Unattached British Columbi 12.21

5 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics Club 12.63

6 YANEZ, Ignacio Unattached 12.64

ARDIZZONI, Massimo Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS

PEDERSON, Elijah Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

#3 Men's 200 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SUZUKI, Kaito Simon Fraser University Ath 22.34  (+2.7) 1(1)

2 BELCHER, Jeremy Simon Fraser University Ath 22.55  (+2.7) 1(2)

3 TAYLOR, Nick Coquitlam Cheetahs 23.59  (+2.7) 1(3)

4 VIRIRI, Tinashe Coquitlam Cheetahs 23.72  (+2.7) 1(4)

5 ERASO, Diego Chilliwack Track & Field Clu 23.75  (+2.7) 1(5)

6 GIBBS, Mitchell Simon Fraser University Ath 24.24  (+2.7) 1(6)

7 ZHOU, Victor Unattached British Columbi 24.30  (+1.4) 2(1)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
8 BAJARUNAS, Marty Coquitlam Cheetahs 24.45  (+1.4) 2(2)

9 SIAU, Timothy Coquitlam Cheetahs 25.38  (+1.4) 2(3)

10 YANEZ, Ignacio Unattached 26.14  (+1.4) 2(4)

ZHANG, Danni Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS 1

GEORGE, Nathan Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS 1

ARDIZZONI, Massimo Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.7)

1 SUZUKI, Kaito Simon Fraser University Ath 22.34

2 BELCHER, Jeremy Simon Fraser University Ath 22.55

3 TAYLOR, Nick Coquitlam Cheetahs 23.59

4 VIRIRI, Tinashe Coquitlam Cheetahs 23.72

5 ERASO, Diego Chilliwack Track & Field Clu 23.75

6 GIBBS, Mitchell Simon Fraser University Ath 24.24

ZHANG, Danni Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS

GEORGE, Nathan Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 ZHOU, Victor Unattached British Columbi 24.30

2 BAJARUNAS, Marty Coquitlam Cheetahs 24.45

3 SIAU, Timothy Coquitlam Cheetahs 25.38

4 YANEZ, Ignacio Unattached 26.14

ARDIZZONI, Massimo Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS

#5 Men's 400 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GEORGE, Nathan Coquitlam Cheetahs 47.25

2 ALLEN, Felix Simon Fraser University Ath 50.47

3 LENTON, Jorrin Simon Fraser University Ath 51.50

4 AMENTA, Anthony Coquitlam Cheetahs 52.15

5 LIBERMAN, Strachan Coquitlam Cheetahs 55.04

6 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics Club 56.67

7 PEDERSON, Elijah Coquitlam Cheetahs 58.61

#7 Men's 800 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ROBERTSON, Lucas West Vancouver Track & Fi 2:03.20 1(1)

2 SCHOENING, Benjamin Unattached British Columbi 2:03.99 1(2)

3 KANUKA, Charlie West Vancouver Track & Fi 2:05.10 1(3)

4 SADA, Bernardo Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:05.32 1(4)

5 SIAU, Timothy Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:05.75 1(5)

6 VAN DIJK, Oliver West Vancouver Track & Fi 2:08.70 1(6)

7 WEZEMAN, Benjamin Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:08.80 1(7)

8 GIBNEY, Zachary Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:09.88 1(8)

9 PLESU, George Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:12.90 2(1)

10 DHALIWAL, Rohin West Vancouver Track & Fi 2:14.64 2(2)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
11 DALMANN, Alexander Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:15.29 2(3)

12 PINCKARD, Mark Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:15.84 2(4)

13 MARTINEZ, Jorge West Vancouver Track & Fi 2:18.18 2(5)

14 THIELE-CROCKER, Billy Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:24.69 2(6)

15 NESTMANN, Henry Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:27.09 2(7)

16 MOHLMANN, Steven Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:33.47 2(8)

DOMINGO, Joseph Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS 2

HUM, Oliver Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS 2

MCINTOSH, Colin Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ROBERTSON, Lucas West Vancouver Track & Fi 2:03.20

2 SCHOENING, Benjamin Unattached British Columbi 2:03.99

3 KANUKA, Charlie West Vancouver Track & Fi 2:05.10

4 SADA, Bernardo Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:05.32

5 SIAU, Timothy Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:05.75

6 VAN DIJK, Oliver West Vancouver Track & Fi 2:08.70

7 WEZEMAN, Benjamin Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:08.80

8 GIBNEY, Zachary Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:09.88

Section 2 of 2

1 PLESU, George Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:12.90

2 DHALIWAL, Rohin West Vancouver Track & Fi 2:14.64

3 DALMANN, Alexander Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:15.29

4 PINCKARD, Mark Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:15.84

5 MARTINEZ, Jorge West Vancouver Track & Fi 2:18.18

6 THIELE-CROCKER, Billy Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:24.69

7 NESTMANN, Henry Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:27.09

8 MOHLMANN, Steven Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:33.47

DOMINGO, Joseph Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

HUM, Oliver Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

MCINTOSH, Colin Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

#8 Men's 1500 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CASTRO, Jose Simon Fraser University Ath 4:03.69

2 BOGALE, Kirubel Simon Fraser University Ath 4:05.29

3 MOORE, Brendan Simon Fraser University Ath 4:11.53

4 LOGIE, Micah Simon Fraser University Ath 4:20.03

5 SCHOENING, Benjamin Unattached British Columbi 4:22.75

6 HODGSON, James Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 4:23.20

7 MULUGETA, Yemane Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 4:23.63

8 JIVRAJ, Keyaan West Vancouver Track & Fi 4:25.00

9 WHEELER, Cole Coquitlam Cheetahs 4:32.85

10 DOMMANN, Marten West Vancouver Track & Fi 4:38.67

11 ZHANG, Tianyi West Vancouver Track & Fi 4:52.33
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#8 Men's 1500 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
12 NESTMANN, Henry Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 5:07.51

13 BLAKE, Ethan Coquitlam Cheetahs 5:16.64

14 DOMINGO, Joseph Coquitlam Cheetahs 5:16.73

SNYMAN, Stephanus Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

#10 Men's 5000 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WONG, Brendan Coquitlam Cheetahs 15:26.82

2 MULUGETA, Yemane Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 16:11.98

3 MCCULLOCH, Warren Unattached British Columbi 18:14.18

#2 Women's 100 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CUMMINGS, Jaeland Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.45  (+1.4) 1(1)

2 REED, Jordyn Vancouver Thunderbirds 12.55  (+1.4) 1(2)

3 SELF, Makenna Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.57  (+1.4) 1(3)

4 KENNEDY-HAILU, Serena Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.65  (+1.4) 1(4)

5 MAINELLA, Estella Simon Fraser University Ath 12.93  (+1.4) 1(5)

6 MCLAUGHLIN, Jaedyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.98  (+1.4) 1(6)

7 SELF, Delaney Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.25  (+1.4) 1(7)

8 CHUNG, Candice Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.31  (+1.5) 3(1)

9 MCKAY, Meagan Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.45  (+1.1) 2(1)

10 MCKAY, Kailey Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.80  (+1.1) 2(2)

11 AHMED, Sumaya Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.85  (+1.1) 2(3)

12 MIHAILOFF, Sara Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.92  (+1.5) 3(2)

13 LIMA HUNG, Suemy Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.27  (+1.5) 3(3)

14 BLONDEAU, Sierra Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.46  (+1.1) 2(4)

15 MEYANG, Manuela Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.53  (+1.1) 2(5)

16 GRANADOS BENAVIDES, Isabella Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.71  (+1.5) 3(4)

17 MCLAUGHLIN, Camdyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 16.34  (+1.5) 3(5)

JACOBS, Jordan Simon Fraser University Ath DNS 1

ADANDE, Karin NorWesters Track & Field C DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 CUMMINGS, Jaeland Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.45

2 REED, Jordyn Vancouver Thunderbirds 12.55

3 SELF, Makenna Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.57

4 KENNEDY-HAILU, Serena Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.65

5 MAINELLA, Estella Simon Fraser University Ath 12.93

6 MCLAUGHLIN, Jaedyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.98

7 SELF, Delaney Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.25

JACOBS, Jordan Simon Fraser University Ath DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 MCKAY, Meagan Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.45

2 MCKAY, Kailey Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.80
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 AHMED, Sumaya Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.85

4 BLONDEAU, Sierra Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.46

5 MEYANG, Manuela Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.53

ADANDE, Karin NorWesters Track & Field C DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 CHUNG, Candice Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.31

2 MIHAILOFF, Sara Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.92

3 LIMA HUNG, Suemy Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.27

4 GRANADOS BENAVIDES, Isabella Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.71

5 MCLAUGHLIN, Camdyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 16.34

#4 Women's 200 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CUMMINGS, Jaeland Coquitlam Cheetahs 25.67  (+2.0) 1(1)

2 REED, Jordyn Vancouver Thunderbirds 25.87  (+2.0) 1(2)

3 KENNEDY-HAILU, Serena Coquitlam Cheetahs 26.00  (+2.0) 1(3)

4 MAINELLA, Estella Simon Fraser University Ath 26.56  (+2.0) 1(4)

5 NGOBI, Kalima Coquitlam Cheetahs 26.70  (+2.0) 1(5)

6 MCLAUGHLIN, Jaedyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 26.95  (+2.0) 1(6)

7 SELF, Makenna Coquitlam Cheetahs 27.21  (+2.0) 1(7)

8 SELF, Delaney Coquitlam Cheetahs 28.00  (+2.0) 1(8)

9 CHUNG, Candice Coquitlam Cheetahs 30.41  (+2.5) 2(1)

10 AHMED, Sumaya Coquitlam Cheetahs 31.03  (+2.5) 2(2)

11 MEYANG, Manuela Coquitlam Cheetahs 31.79  (+2.5) 2(3)

12 LIMA HUNG, Suemy Coquitlam Cheetahs 32.05  (+2.5) 2(4)

13 MIHAILOFF, Sara Coquitlam Cheetahs 32.15  (+2.5) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.0)

1 CUMMINGS, Jaeland Coquitlam Cheetahs 25.67

2 REED, Jordyn Vancouver Thunderbirds 25.87

3 KENNEDY-HAILU, Serena Coquitlam Cheetahs 26.00

4 MAINELLA, Estella Simon Fraser University Ath 26.56

5 NGOBI, Kalima Coquitlam Cheetahs 26.70

6 MCLAUGHLIN, Jaedyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 26.95

7 SELF, Makenna Coquitlam Cheetahs 27.21

8 SELF, Delaney Coquitlam Cheetahs 28.00

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+2.5)

1 CHUNG, Candice Coquitlam Cheetahs 30.41

2 AHMED, Sumaya Coquitlam Cheetahs 31.03

3 MEYANG, Manuela Coquitlam Cheetahs 31.79

4 LIMA HUNG, Suemy Coquitlam Cheetahs 32.05

5 MIHAILOFF, Sara Coquitlam Cheetahs 32.15
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BOSMA, Claire Simon Fraser University Ath 58.60

2 NGOBI, Kalima Coquitlam Cheetahs 1:00.54

3 JACOBS, Jordan Simon Fraser University Ath 1:00.79

VANDERPUT, Elizabeth Simon Fraser University Ath DNS

#9 Women's 1500 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HODGSON, Maella Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 4:41.10

2 CLEMENT, Sidney West Vancouver Track & Fi 4:43.73

3 MADSEN, Ella Coquitlam Cheetahs 4:47.48

4 DAY, Sofia West Vancouver Track & Fi 4:51.36

5 YAKEMCHUK, Abigail Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 4:51.50

6 PRANGLEY, Charlotte Simon Fraser University Ath 4:56.28

7 RANAHAN, Alicia Simon Fraser University Ath 4:58.44

8 MARION, Ella Simon Fraser University Ath 5:03.51

9 KLAUS, Juane Unattached British Columbi 5:06.36

10 MCDONALD, Rachel Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 5:09.44

11 WIGMORE, Ella West Vancouver Track & Fi 5:10.11

12 WATKINS, Rachael West Vancouver Track & Fi 5:16.46

13 KALNINS, Ella Coquitlam Cheetahs 5:25.33

14 DOMMANN, Alita West Vancouver Track & Fi 5:31.23

KING, Lucie Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS
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